FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Arnold to Engrossed House Bill No. 888 by Representative Arnold

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "members" to "membership"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 2, line 7, after "a" and before "member" change "five" to "seven" 4
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 2, line 8, after the comma "," and before "who" insert the following "six of whom" 6
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 9, after "LCRAA" and before the period "." insert "and one non-member
- who shall represent the Louisiana Bankers Association"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, line 10, after the period "." and before "The" insert "The non-member shall be
- 12 elected by the Louisiana Bankers Association."
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 2, after "affairs" and before the period "." insert "including but not limited
- 15 to developing indexing standards"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 4, between lines 9 and 10, insert the following:
- 18 (3) If the statewide portal is not operational by August 31, 2017, the
- additional five dollar fee shall not be collected." 19
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 21 On page 4, line 19, after "third-party" and before "provided" delete "user"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 4, line 23, after "The" and before "maintains" change "user" to "third-party" 23
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 4, line 25, after "The" and before "discloses" change "user" to "third-party" and on the same line after "that" and before "is" delete "the user" to "he"
- 26